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TABLE A

P/N L TOL.

MDC-8FR-2-0.15M 6.5" 0.5"

MDC-8FR-2 12" 1"

MDC-8FR-2-0.5M 19" 1"

MDC-8FR-2-1M 40" 1"

MDC-8FR-2-2M 79" 2"

MDC-8FR-2-4M 157" 2"

MDC-8FR-2-5M 197" 2"

MDC-8FR-2-10M 393" 4"

PIN # COLOR

1 WHITE

2 BROWN

3 GREEN

4 YELLOW

5 GRAY

6 PINK

7 BLUE

8 RED

MATERIALS

BODY: CLEAR ANODIZED ALUMINUM

CONTACTS: GOLD PLATED BRASS

WIRE: 24AWG UL1007

INSERT: POLYAMIDE

O-RING: BUNA-N

WHEN INCLUDED:

NUT: ZINC PLATED STEEL


